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2024 m. Klaipėdos miesto amžiaus grupių vasaros plaukimo pirmenybės
Klaipėda, 27- - 28-6-2024

Event 12 Men, 200m Medley Open
2024-06-27 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. EZERSKIS, Antanas 05 V.Srebalius 2:12.42 567 28.61 34.13 38.35 31.33
2. ZAKEVICIUS, Maksim 08 N.Jurciuk 2:18.24 498 28.51 38.19 38.88 32.66
3. ZUBE, Motiejus 08 J.Boguziene 2:22.45 455 29.59 36.68 44.26 31.92
4. DAMANSKIS, Domas 09 J.Boguziene 2:24.03 440 30.56 19.77 20.26 1:13.44
5. TROFIMOV, Aleksej 06 V.Srebalius 2:25.87 424 32.94 36.98 40.26 35.69
6. SIPAVICIUS, Rostislavas 10 J.Boguziene 2:26.12 422 30.59 35.74 45.79 34.00
7. BUTA, Martynas Bronius 10 Mecislav Doviakovskij / Vanda Grigaitiene2:29.04 397 31.07 35.97 45.37 36.63
8. BIJEIKIS, Adomas 08 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:32.08 374 32.02 40.09 45.89 34.08
9. KASPARAS, Dziugas 09 J.Kiskyte 2:35.77 348 31.87 43.36 42.47 38.07

10. RIOS AGUIRRE, Arian 09 N.Jurciuk 2:40.61 318 35.55 42.55 48.27 34.24
11. BUDGINAS, Artas 09 J.Kiskyte 2:42.73 305 32.97 44.33 48.01 37.42
12. AVGUSTINOVIC, Erik 12 N.Gurkova 2:44.72 294 36.24 41.68 46.60 40.20
13. MAJAUSKAS, Rapolas 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:45.98 288 33.47 42.81 52.24 37.46
14. BABICKIJ, Andrej 12 N.Gurkova 2:51.12 262 35.66 41.66 56.07 37.73
15. GUDAUSKAS, Dominykas12 N.Gurkova 2:53.41 252 38.10 42.66 53.31 39.34
16. NAKTINSKAS, Povilas 12 N.Gurkova 2:57.79 234 41.15 47.69 49.63 39.32

17 - 18 years

1. TROFIMOV, Aleksej 06 V.Srebalius 2:25.87 424 32.94 36.98 40.26 35.69

15 - 16 years

1. ZAKEVICIUS, Maksim 08 N.Jurciuk 2:18.24 498 28.51 38.19 38.88 32.66
2. ZUBE, Motiejus 08 J.Boguziene 2:22.45 455 29.59 36.68 44.26 31.92
3. DAMANSKIS, Domas 09 J.Boguziene 2:24.03 440 30.56 19.77 20.26 1:13.44
4. BIJEIKIS, Adomas 08 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:32.08 374 32.02 40.09 45.89 34.08
5. KASPARAS, Dziugas 09 J.Kiskyte 2:35.77 348 31.87 43.36 42.47 38.07
6. RIOS AGUIRRE, Arian 09 N.Jurciuk 2:40.61 318 35.55 42.55 48.27 34.24
7. BUDGINAS, Artas 09 J.Kiskyte 2:42.73 305 32.97 44.33 48.01 37.42
8. MAJAUSKAS, Rapolas 09 Siauliu "Delfinas" 2:45.98 288 33.47 42.81 52.24 37.46

13 - 14 years

1. SIPAVICIUS, Rostislavas 10 J.Boguziene 2:26.12 422 30.59 35.74 45.79 34.00
2. BUTA, Martynas Bronius 10 Mecislav Doviakovskij / Vanda Grigaitiene2:29.04 397 31.07 35.97 45.37 36.63

12 years and younger

1. AVGUSTINOVIC, Erik 12 N.Gurkova 2:44.72 294 36.24 41.68 46.60 40.20
2. BABICKIJ, Andrej 12 N.Gurkova 2:51.12 262 35.66 41.66 56.07 37.73
3. GUDAUSKAS, Dominykas12 N.Gurkova 2:53.41 252 38.10 42.66 53.31 39.34
4. NAKTINSKAS, Povilas 12 N.Gurkova 2:57.79 234 41.15 47.69 49.63 39.32


